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Colby High School Golf

490 N. Franklin • Colby, KS • 785-462-3939

Good luck to this years 
2010-2011 sports teams








Back row (left to right):  Kaylee Keck, Kayla Zieglemeier, Brittany Bange, Kelsey Shields, Kim Gerstner, Lauren Mountford. Front 
row:  Bailey Koerperich, Kate Ostmeyer, Karly Kriss, Abby Miller

Monday, Aug 30, 3 p.m. at Garden City 
with Sublette
Thursday, Sept. 2, 3 p.m. at Hugoton
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 3 p.m. at Goodland
Tuesday, Sept. 14, 3 p.m. at Ulysses (ju-
nior varsity)
Monday, Sept. 20, 3 p.m. – Colby Invita-
tional at Meadow Lake Golf Course
Thursday, Sept. 23, 3 p.m. at Garden 
City with Holcomb
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 10 a.m. at Ulysses
Thursday, Sept. 30, 3 p.m. at Syracuse 
(junior varsity)
Monday, Oct. 4, 1 p.m. – GWC Tourna-
ment at Goodland
Thursday, Oct. 7, 1 p.m. at Syracuse
Monday, Oct. 11, TBA at Regionals
Monday, Oct. 18, TBA at State Cham-
pionship

Schedule

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups
                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr 
462-2100

855 Davis Ave, Colby, KS

785-460-AUTO (2886)
www.mcautooutlet.com

Owners: 
C.W. Cheney

Cell 785-443-1481
Jason Mader

Cell 785-675-8685

Sales:
Scott King

Cell 785-332-6182
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